Calgary Horror Con Part XII



DoubleTree by Hilton 2120 16 Ave NE , Calgary, AB, CA, T2E 1L4

June 15 and 16, 2024

Forms can be mailed to :	Calgary Horror Con 89 Evanscove Manor NW T3P 0E5		
Or emailed to:	dan@horror-con.ca		
Exhibit Hours:	Saturday June 15, 2024 Sunday June 16, 2024	10:00 am – 7:00 10:00 am - 5:00	•
Move In/Out Hours:	Friday June 14, 2024 Saturday June 15, 2024 Sunday June 16, 2024	8:00am – 8:00p 7:00am – 10:00 7:00 pm - 10:00	am
Regular Tables	per table After October 1	L, 2023	\$300.00 \$350.00
Hall tables	per table After October 1	L, 2023	\$225.00 \$250.00

Each Vendor has 2 vendor badges with additional badges available at a cost of \$40 per badge. Vendor placement is on a first come first served basis.

Vendor Info:	
Company Name:	Company Website:
Contact Name:	Contact Number:
	Contact Email:
Total Number of Tables:	Tables Numbers: (Give at least 2 options)
Do you have any special requests? Electrical? Against a Wall?	PayPal Transaction ID #

Calgary Horror Con Part XII



DoubleTree by Hilton 2120 16 Ave NE , Calgary, AB, CA, T2E 1L4

June 15 and 16, 2024

Terms and Conditions:

-Vendor Badges must be worn at all times including setup and move out.

-All adult material displayed must have any profanity, nudity or any sexual content covered. All adult material must not be sold to anyone under the age of 18.

- No weapons are to be sold to anyone under the age of 18 and must be kept sheathed and handled properly. It is the vendor's responsibility to ensure the proper handling of all weapons sold.

-Calgary Horror Con prohibits the sale of unlicensed material, unauthorized replicas and or counterfeit products.

- Calgary Horror Con and Doubletree assume no responsibility for any theft, loss or damages while participating as an exhibitor. Exhibitors are responsible for their own security during exhibit room hours.

-For promotional purposes, exhibitors waive the right and entitlement to receive any form of compensation in regards to any pictures taken or filming during the event and give consent to use any photos or videos taken during the event.

- The Calgary Horror Con is a safe space for everyone. Discrimination and harassment will not be tolerated. This includes and not limited to: race, religion, gender identity, sexual orientation and disability.

I	agree to the above "terms and conditions", Dated at the City or town o
	, in the province of
This	day of

Vendor Signature: ______ Witness Signature: _____